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SERIES 1: CLAREMONT STREET ITALIAN METHODIST MISSION, TORONTO, 1913-1914
Membership Records
2004.125L 1-7 Mission register 1913-1914

SERIES 2: ELM STREET ITALIAN METHODIST MISSION, TORONTO (includes Agnes Street Italian
Methodist Mission), 1906-1932

Membership Records
2004.125L 6-5 Mission register 1906-1920
2-1 --- 1921-1932

SERIES 3: DUFFERIN STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO, (includes Dufferin Street Italian Methodist
Mission, St. Paul's Italian United Church), 1921-1961
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.473L 1-1 Baptismal certificates 1940, 1942
1-2 Baptism register 1950-1961
1-3 Marriage register 1953-1960

Membership Records

2004.125L 1-8 Mission register 1921-1933

1977.473L 1-4 Historic roll 1930-1960
1-5 Communion roll 1951-1961
1-6 --- 1961

Board and Committee Records
1977.473L 1-7 Session minutes 1947-1961

SERIES 4: ST. PAUL ITALIAN UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Claremont Street Italian
Methodist Mission, Dufferin Street Italian Methodist Mission, and Elm Street Italian Methodist Mission),

1910-1980
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
2004.125L 1-1 Baptisms 1910-1967
Marriages 1910-1952
Burials 1911-1967
1-2 Marriage register 1950-1967
Membership Records
2004.125L 2-2 Communion roll 1951-1965
2-3 --- 1966-1970
2-4 --- 1972-1980
Board And Committee Records
2004.125L 2-5 Official Board/Congregational Meeting 1935-1969
minutes
2-6 Session minutes 1960-1975
2-7 Official Board minutes 1959-1970

2-8 --- 1970-1975
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SERIES 5: ST. PAUL ITALIAN UNITED CHURCH cont.

2004.125L

2004.125L

2004.125L

2004.125L

2004.125L

2004.125L

2004.125L

3-1
3-2
3-3

3-5

3-6

4-1
4-2

4-4
4-5

4-6
4-7
4-8

4-9
4-10
5-1

Legal/ Property Records

Mortgage

Insurance records

New building records (including building plan
and mortgage)

Women’s Groups Records
Young Women'’s Association minutes

Men’s Groups Records
Christian Men Association minutes

Youth Groups Records

Young People Union minutes

Young People Union financial records
Y.P.U. newsletters

Gioventu Italica Society minutes

Records of Other Groups
Christina Rossetti Society minutes
La Favilla financial records

Correspondence

Golden Jubilee message
Memorial and gift book

St. Paul’s Italian Day Nursery

Funds/ Congregational Financial Records
Weekly offerings

Building Fund financial records

SERIES 6: PIETRO VALDO UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO, 1965-1978

2004.125L

1-3

5-2

5-3

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Communion Roll

Board And Committee Records
Official Board minutes
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1958-1962
1960-1966
1955-1963

1951-1964

1962-1970

1961-1970
1938-1971
1949-1961
1938, 1946
1932-1934

1937-1939
1967

1955
1957-1969
1975-1976

1957-1961
1967-19671
1955-1965

1965-1978

1966-1977

1966-1978
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SERIES 7: ST. PAUL - PIETRO VALDO UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes St. Paul’s Italian
United Church and Pietro United Church), 1904-2004
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2004.125L 1-4 Baptisms 1964-2003
Marriages 1988-2004
Burials 1970-2003
1-5 Baptisms 1968-1991
Marriages 1967-1992
Burials 1967-1994
1-6 Baptisms 1993-2002
Marriages 1992-2001
Burials 1990-2003
1-9 Baptism register (loose pages) 1952-1967
Membership Records
2004.125L 5-4 Historic roll 1904-2004
Board And Committee Records
2004.125L 5-5 Official Board / Congregational Meeting 1970-1993
minutes
5-6 --- 1992-2004
5-7 Session minutes 1975-2000

Women’s Group Records
2004.125L 6-1 Women’s Union minutes 1972-1985

Men’s Group Records
2004.125L 6-2 Men’s Union (Circolo Maschile) minutes and 1971-1989
financial records

Correspondence

2004.125L 6-3 Correspondence 1975-1984
Service bulletins

2004.125L 6-4 Sunday Service book 1981-1996
Photographs

See graphics database
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