

St. Paul-Pietro Valdo Italian United Church (Toronto, Ont.)  Page 1 of 3								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: CLAREMONT STREET ITALIAN METHODIST MISSION, TORONTO, 1913-1914  Membership Records								
2004.125L	1-7		Mission register	1913-1914				
SERIES 2: ELM STREET ITALIAN METHODIST MISSION, TORONTO (includes Agnes Street Italian Methodist Mission), 1906-1932								
INICHIOGIST WILCO	<u> </u>	1002	Membership Records					
2004.125L	6-5		Mission register	1906-1920				
	2-1			1921-1932				
055150 0 511								
			ED CHURCH, TORONTO, (includes Dufferin Str	eet Italian Methodist				
Mission, St. Pa	uis italian	United Church	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
1977.473L	1-1		Baptismal certificates	1940, 1942				
1977.773L	1-2		Baptism register	1950-1961				
	1-3		Marriage register	1953-1960				
	. 0		Marriago regiotor	1000 1000				
			Membership Records					
2004.125L	1-8		Mission register	1921-1933				
1977.473L	1-4		Historic roll	1930-1960				
	1-5		Communion roll	1951-1961				
	1-6			1961				
			Board and Committee Records	40.47 4004				
1977.473L	1-7		Session minutes	1947-1961				
SERIES 4: ST.	PAUL ITA	LIAN UNITEI	O CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Claremont S	Street Italian				
			an Methodist Mission, and Elm Street Italian Me					
1910-1980	•			<i>,</i>				
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
2004.125L	1-1		Baptisms	1910-1967				
			Marriages	1910-1952				
	4.0		Burials	1911-1967				
	1-2		Marriage register	1950-1967				
			Membership Records					
2004.125L	2-2		Communion roll	1951-1965				
200202	2-3			1966-1970				
	2-4			1972-1980				
0004.4071			Board And Committee Records					
2004.125L	2-5		Official Board/Congregational Meeting	1935-1969				
	2.6		minutes	1060 1075				
	2-6 2-7		Session minutes	1960-1975				
	2-7 2-8		Official Board minutes	1959-1970 1970-1975				
	2-0			1910-1913				

St. Paul-Pietro Valdo Italian United Church (Toronto, Ont.)  Page 2 of 3									
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 5: ST. PAUL ITALIAN UNITED CHURCH cont.									
			Legal/ Property Records						
2004.125L	3-1		Mortgage	1958-1962					
	3-2		Insurance records	1960-1966					
	3-3		New building records (including building plan and mortgage)	1955-1963					
			Women's Groups Records						
2004.125L	3-4		Young Women's Association minutes	1951-1964					
			Men's Groups Records						
2004.125L	3-5		Christian Men Association minutes	1962-1970					
			Youth Groups Records						
2004.125L	3-6		Young People Union minutes	1961-1970					
	3-7		Young People Union financial records	1938-1971					
	4-1			1949-1961					
	4-2		Y.P.U. newsletters	1938, 1946					
	4-3		Gioventu Italica Society minutes	1932-1934					
			Records of Other Groups						
2004.125L	4-4		Christina Rossetti Society minutes	1937-1939					
	4-5		La Favilla financial records	1967					
			Correspondence						
2004.125L	4-6		Golden Jubilee message	1955					
	4-7		Memorial and gift book	1957-1969					
	4-8		St. Paul's Italian Day Nursery	1975-1976					
	Funds/ Congregational Financial Records								
2004.125L	4-9		Weekly offerings	1957-1961					
	4-10			1967-19671					
	5-1		Building Fund financial records	1955-1965					
SERIES 6: PIETRO VALDO UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO, 1965-1978									
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records						
2004.125L	1-3		Marriage register	1965-1978					
			Membership Records						
	5-2		Communion Roll	1966-1977					
			Board And Committee Records						
	5-3		Official Board minutes	1966-1978					
	0 0		JJ.Si Dodia ililiatoo	. 300 . 3. 0					

Page 3 of 3

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 7: ST. PAUL - PIETRO VALDO UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes St. Paul's Italian									
United Church and Pietro United Church), 1904-2004									
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records						
2004.125L	1-4		Baptisms	1964-2003					
			Marriages	1988-2004					
			Burials	1970-2003					
	1-5		Baptisms	1968-1991					
			Marriages	1967-1992					
			Burials	1967-1994					
	1-6		Baptisms	1993-2002					
			Marriages	1992-2001					
	4.0		Burials	1990-2003					
	1-9		Baptism register (loose pages)	1952-1967					
			Membership Records						
2004.125L	5-4		Historic roll	1904-2004					
			<b>Board And Committee Records</b>						
2004.125L	5-5		Official Board / Congregational Meeting	1970-1993					
	- 0		minutes	4000 0004					
	5-6			1992-2004					
	5-7		Session minutes	1975-2000					
			Women's Group Records						
2004.125L	6-1		Women's Union minutes	1972-1985					
	•			.0.2 .000					
			Men's Group Records						
2004.125L	6-2		Men's Union (Circolo Maschile) minutes and	1971-1989					
			financial records						
			Correspondence						
2004.125L	6-3		Correspondence	1975-1984					
			Service bulletins						
2004.125L	6-4		Sunday Service book	1981-1996					
	<b>5</b> T		Canady Corvino Book	1001 1000					
			Photographs						
			See graphics database						

FN2855.289